
Bentley Cricket Club 2015

1st XI/2nd XI/3rd XI/4th XI

Mark  Doran

Date Day Team Opposition Type of Match Venue C/W Bat No Score       How Out Balls 6s 4s Ov Mdn Runs Wkts Ct R O

09-May Sat 4th XI Wickham 2nds League Away C 2 8       Caught ??? 2 1

16-May Sat 4th XI Navestock Ardleigh Green 2nds League Home C 2 30       L.B.W. ??? 3

30-May Sat 4th XI Great Totham 3rds League Home C 1 23       Bowled ??? 3

06-Jun Sat 4th XI Great Baddow 4ths League Home C 2 10       L.B.W. ??? 2 1

13-Jun Sat 4th XI Goresbrook 4ths League Away C 2 5       Caught ??? 1

20-Jun Sat 4th XI Thurrock 4ths League Home C 1 90       Caught ??? 16

27-Jun Sat 4th XI Rainham 3rds League Away C 2 16       Caught ??? 3

11-Jul Sat 4th XI Wickham 2nds League Home C 1 3       Bowled ???

25-Jul Sat 4th XI Little Baddow 3rds League Home C 1 37       Bowled ??? 1 6

01-Aug Sat 4th XI Great Totham 3rds League Away C 1 19       Bowled ??? 2

08-Aug Sat 4th XI Great Baddow 4ths League Away C 5 4       Bowled ??? 1 1

29-Aug Sat 4th XI Rainham 3rds League Home C 2 0       Caught ???

---- ---- ---- --- --- ---- --- ---- --- --- ----

Total (12 Mch / 12 Inn) 12 C 245 ??? 1 38 4

@

20.42  Av


